User Library

Oregon City

Total

User Attribute
OREGONCITY
UNINCORP
MULTNOMAH
WEST-LINN
GLADSTONE
MILWAUKIE
CANBY
MOLALLA
LO-CLACK
HAPPY-VAL
UNKNOWN
WASH-CO
FVRL
WV-CLACK
TUAL-WASH
ESTACADA
DAMASCUS
NON-COUNTY
PASSPORT
MARION-CO
Total

Count (Users)
2,003
1,170
76
48
41
24
20
15
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3,460
3,460

Count (Checkouts)
23,531
15,620

823
509
696
226
409
350

87

158

24

52

153

43

44

5

89

89

3

25
42,936
42,936



	OC users who have checked out i

