

User Library	User Attribute	Count (Users)	Count (Checkouts)
Oregon City	OREGONCITY	2,003	23,531
	UNINCORP	1,170	15,620
	MULTNOMAH	76	823
	WEST-LINN	48	509
	GLADSTONE	41	696
	MILWAUKIE	24	226
	CANBY	20	409
	MOLALLA	15	350
	LO-CLACK	10	87
	HAPPY-VAL	9	158
	UNKNOWN	9	24
	WASH-CO	9	52
	FVRL	7	153
	WV-CLACK	5	43
	TUAL-WASH	4	44
	ESTACADA	3	5
	DAMASCUS	2	89
	NON-COUNTY	2	89
	PASSPORT	2	3
	MARION-CO	1	25
	Total	3,460	42,936
Total		3,460	42,936